
Jméno PÁTEK SOBOTA NEDĚLE TOTAL

1. Pechek Petr 2:17 2:03 2:13 6:33

2. Šulc Zdeněk 2:43 2:28 2:41 7:52

3. Václavík Jan 2:51 2:33 2:44 8:08

4. Havlíček David 3:11 2:32 2:44 8:27

5. Chochol Pavel 3:03 2:42 2:52 8:37

6. Hasnedl Dan 3:18 2:48 2:56 9:02

7. Grossberger Aleš 2:58 2:58 3:09 9:05

8. Krs Honza 3:03 2:58 3:09 9:10

9. Pleyer Jan 3:18 2:54 3:07 9:19

10. Dezort Petr 3:25 2:54 3:02 9:21

11. Hasnedlová Jaroslava 3:36 3:18 3:31 10:25

12. Chouň Zdeněk 3:50 3:19 3:23 10:32

13. Mráz Tomáš 3:50 3:20 3:24 10:34

14. Kotová Helena 3:50 3:22 3:49 11:01

15. Kučera Jiří 3:55 3:21 3:56 11:12

16. Faist Ondřej 3:54 3:38 3:41 11:13

17. Kalhous Tomáš 4:03 3:42 3:58 11:43

18. Říman Petr 4:03 3:50 4:06 11:59

19. Bělová Zuzana 4:18 3:48 3:58 12:04

20. Šourek Jakub 4:34 4:12 4:11 12:57

21. Vlčková Vlasta 4:34 4:12 4:11 12:57

22. Červená Olina 4:40 4:13 4:28 13:21

23. Souček Martin 4:18 4:10 4:58 13:26

24. Matouš Jaromír 4:57 4:21 4:45 14:03

25. Říman Pavel 3:50 4:06

26. Hlinovský Tomáš 2:53



Mezičas Cíl

1. Pechek Petr 1:18 2:17

2. Šulc Zdeněk 1:32 2:43

3. Václavík Jan 1:35 2:51

4. Hlinovský Tomáš 1:32 2:53

5. Grossberger Aleš 1:35 2:58

6. Chochol Pavel 1:42 3:03

7. Krs Honza 1:42 3:03

8. Havlíček David 1:35 3:11

9. Hasnedl Dan 1:50 3:18

10. Pleyer Jan 1:50 3:18

11. Dezort Petr 1:50 3:25

12. Hasnedlová Jaroslava 1:58 3:36

13. Chouň Zdeněk 2:10 3:50

14. Kotová Helena 2:02 3:50

15. Mráz Tomáš 2:12 3:50

16. Faist Ondřej 2:07 3:54

17. Kučera Jiří 2:12 3:55

18. Kalhous Tomáš 2:10 4:03

19. Říman Petr 2:10 4:03

20. Bělová Zuzana 2:17 4:18

21. Souček Martin 2:17 4:18

22. Šourek Jakub 2:20 4:34

23. Vlčková Vlasta 2:20 4:34

24. Červená Olina 2:28 4:40

25. Matouš Jaromír 2:45 4:57

26. Říman Pavel

PÁTEK 1. 10. 2021



Mezičas Cíl

1. Pechek Petr 1:01 2:03

2. Šulc Zdeněk 1:11 2:28

3. Havlíček David 1:14 2:32

4. Václavík Jan 1:14 2:33

5. Chochol Pavel 1:21 2:42

6. Hasnedl Dan 1:22 2:48

7. Dezort Petr 1:29 2:54

8. Pleyer Jan 1:23 2:54

9. Grossberger Aleš 1:24 2:58

10. Krs Honza 1:24 2:58

11. Hasnedlová Jaroslava 1:32 3:18

12. Chouň Zdeněk 1:37 3:19

13. Mráz Tomáš 1:38 3:20

14. Kučera Jiří 1:38 3:21

15. Kotová Helena 1:35 3:22

16. Faist Ondřej 1:43 3:38

17. Kalhous Tomáš 1:43 3:42

18. Bělová Zuzana 1:47 3:48

19. Říman Pavel 1:47 3:50

20. Říman Petr 1:47 3:50

21. Souček Martin 2:00 4:10

22. Šourek Jakub 1:51 4:12

23. Vlčková Vlasta 1:51 4:12

24. Červená Olina 2:01 4:13

25. Matouš Jaromír 2:01 4:21

26. Hlinovský Tomáš

SOBOTA 2. 10. 2021



Mezičas Cíl

1. Pechek Petr 1:19 2:15

2. Šulc Zdeněk 1:33 2:41

3. Havlíček David 1:38 2:44

4. Václavík Jan 1:36 2:44

5. Chochol Pavel 1:43 2:52

6. Hasnedl Dan 1:43 2:56

7. Dezort Petr 1:52 3:02

8. Pleyer Jan 1:46 3:07

9. Grossberger Aleš 1:43 3:09

10. Krs Honza 1:52 3:09

11. Chouň Zdeněk 2:01 3:23

12. Mráz Tomáš 2:01 3:24

13. Hasnedlová Jaroslava 2:01 3:31

14. Faist Ondřej 2:06 3:41

15. Kotová Helena 2:08 3:49

16. Kučera Jiří 2:06 3:56

17. Bělová Zuzana 2:14 3:58

18. Kalhous Tomáš 2:14 3:58

19. Říman Pavel 2:18 4:06

20. Říman Petr 2:18 4:06

21. Šourek Jakub 2:21 4:11

22. Vlčková Vlasta 2:21 4:11

23. Červená Olina 2:31 4:28

24. Matouš Jaromír 2:43 4:45

25. Souček Martin 2:33 4:58

26. Hlinovský Tomáš

NEDĚLE 3. 10. 2021


